g« New Jersey 2024-2025

‘ September 7th ’

Scholar Saturday

Link to register below!

https: //www.giveback.ngo/go/

Calendar

‘ September 25th ’

‘ October 4th ‘

® @]

RCSJ College
Tour

Shore Beauty
College Tour

‘ October 5th |

‘ November 7th‘

®

Career fair

Link to register below!
https.//www.giveback.ngo/go/

Pt

dﬁ Atlantic Cape Qb "

Community

College Tour

‘ November 12th ‘

® @ |

“Let’s tacoabout it”

in person event

‘ December 7th ‘

‘ lanuary 11th |

‘ February 11th '

Scholar Saturday

Link to register below!
https.//www.giveback.ngo/go/

Career Fair

Link to register below!
https.//www.giveback.ngo/go/

“Creating the Hub”

in person event

‘ March 1Ist ‘

‘ April 5th '

‘ May I

Scholar Saturday

Link to register below!
https: //www.giveback.ngo/go/

Career Fair

Link to register below!
https://www.giveback.ngo/go/

d5. “Mastery of Time” da
Event- May 13th

e Family Dinner- TBA

lune 7th

July

August

®Scholar SaturdayQ5

Link to register below!
https.//www.giveback.ngo/go/

® @ |

Summer Summit

® @ |
Back to School Bash
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(‘/ M Welcome to Give Back New Jersey! Here at Give Back New Jersey we work

0— hard to support our students, create a student community for peer-to-peer
TO THE 2024-2025 connections and assist students in working toward their post-secondary goals!
SCHOOL YEAR

Luz Gonzalez Nina Rivera Kristina Varela Delany Spence

NJ State Director NJ Program Manager Program Manager, DCF School Salem/Cumberland Career Coach
Fun fact: Every morning | have to Fun fact: | have 2 dogs, a goat, Fun fact: | like driving four Fun fact:
have a Dunkin, Strawberry Dragon and 2 pigs! wheelers, jet skis, motorcycle’s, | enjoy traveling.
Fruit Refresher. snowmobile’s and more.
Lgonzalez@giveback.ngo Nina.Rivera@giveback.ngo Kristina.Varela@giveback.ngo Delany.Spence@giveback.ngo

Roxy Colon Yaniece Spencer Lindsey Helmbrecht Amata Morris

Atlantic/Cumberland Carrer Coach Camden County Career Coach  Passaic County Student Success Coach Salem Student Success Coach
Fun fact: | have ran numerous of Fun fact: | graduated with my Fun fact: | grew up as a dancer Fun fact: I'm an avid hiker that

marathons including Run Disney. Bachelors degree in 3 years. and continue to dance to this day! has traveled all across the east
coast to different mountains.
Roxy.Colon@giveback.ngo Yaniece.Spencer@giveback.ngo Lindsey.Helmbrecht@giveback.ngo Amata.Morris@giveback.ngo

givebacl:


mailto:Yaniece.spencer@giveback.ngo
mailto:Yaniece.spencer@giveback.ngo
mailto:Yaniece.spencer@giveback.ngo
mailto:Yaniece.spencer@giveback.ngo

	New Jersey 2024-2025 calendar.pdf
	Welcome 2425 school year.pdf

